WALTER SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS
CODE DESCRIPTION STOCK PRICE EACH SUPPLIER
3 x D Drills
A3299XPL-1/2IN 1/2" 3 x D SOLID CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €50.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3285TFL-5.55 5.55MM 3 x D SOLID CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €25.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3279XPL-6.6 6.6MM 3 x D SOLID CARBIDE DRILL 2 €22.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
5 x D Drills
A3399XPL-5.5 5.5MM 5 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €28.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3385TFL-6.8 6.8M 5 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 2 €30.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3965TFT-6.8 6.8MM 5 x D SOLID CARBIDE DRILL 1 €25.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3385TFL-7.7 7.7MM 5 x D S/CARBIDE DRILL THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 2 €30.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3399XPL-9.7 9.7MM 5 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €40.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3385TFL-10.2 10.2MM 5 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €45.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3385TFL-11 11MM 5 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €45.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3385TFL-11.4 11.4MM 5 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €45.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A3385TFL-13 13MM 5 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 3 €50.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
8 x D Drills
A6488TML-1 1MM 8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 2 €45.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A6485TFT-3 3MM 8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 2 €45.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A6485TFT-3.3 3.3MM 8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €45.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A6485TFT-5.1 5.1MM 8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 2 €45.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A6485TFT-6.8 6.8MM  8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 3 €50.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A6485TFT-8.5 8.5MM 8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 2 €60.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A6485TFT-10.2 10.2MM 8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 2 €70.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A6485TFT-11 11MM 8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 2 €70.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A6489DPP-11.7 11.7MM 8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €135.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
A6485TFT-13 13MM  8 x D S/CARBIDE THROUGH COOLANT DRILL 1 €110.00 Walter Titex Prototyp
Hi-Tech Tooling Special Offers 01082023 Page 1